Overall
Place BIB
1 343
2 317
3 301
4 308
5 322
6 327
7 360
8 319
9 363
10 368
1 345
12 351
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Takapuna Beach Cup 5km - Race Results
21km OC6 - Women and Mixed

Team Name

Golden State Mavericks
Mahi Tahi

Hawaiki

Oceania Wahine Moana
Healani Chix

Taniwha Wahinez

Gunz 'n Rozes

Tu'i Tonga.

Brisbane Outrigger Canoe Club
Whaea Engine

Kihei Wahine

Vaine Nunui
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Aotearoa New Zealand

Club/Area

Golden State OCC
Taranaki OCC
Akarana Pineula
Hawaii/NZ

Healani Canoe Club
Taniwha

Waitakere

Tui Tonga Canoe Club
Brisbane Outrigger Canoe Club
Ruamata

Kihei Canoe Club

Ngakau Toa Vaka Te Tupu o Te
Manava

Category

21km OC6 - Open Mixed

21km OC6 - Master Mixed

21km OC6 - Open Women

21km OC6 - Senior Master Women
21km OCG6 - Master Women

21km OCG6 - Master Women

21km OCG6 - Senior Master Mixed
21km OC6 - Master Mixed

21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women
21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women
21km OC6 - Open Women

21km OC6 - Open Women

IO TARAPUNA:

Time

1:50:01
1:50:11
1:50:17
1:50:20
1.51:01
1:51:32
1:52:34
1:55:17
1:55:39
1:55:56
1:56:13

1:56:21
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13 306 TCO Salt Water People Tweed Coast Outriggers-Salt 21km OC6 - Senior Master Mixed 1:56:40
Water People
14 350 Seimoana Manukau outriggers 21km OC6 - Open Women 1:56:55
15 320 Amohia Turangawaewae Turangawaewae 21km OCG6 - Master Women 1:57:05
16 369 Aratika Birkenhead Aratika 21km OC6 - Open Mixed 1:57:22
17 359 Golden State OGs Golden State OCC 21km OC6 - Senior Master Mixed 1:59:01
18 325 Hineteahuru Te Paerangi 21km OCG6 - Master Women 1:59:21
19 323 Healani Wings Healani Canoe Club 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:00:46
20 318 Taniwha MMX Taniwha 21km OCG6 - Master Mixed 2:02:01
21 365 Kaia Sistas Bondi Outrigger Canoe Club 21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women  2:02:50
22 316 Crew de la Ville Tu Tangi Ora 21km OC6 - Master Mixed 2:03:21
23 361 Pacifica MALTUM Pacifica MANTRUM 21km OCG6 - Senior Master Mixed 2:03:46
24 349 S.0.B Lalelei Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club | 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:03:58
25 364 Hinetdrama Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc. 21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women  2:04:31
26 362 Takitimu OoCB 21km OCG6 - Senior Master Mixed 2:05:40
27 346 Na Kai Ewalu Wa'aholics Na Kai Ewalu 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:05:41
28 324 Hine Moana Ruamata 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:05:55
29 344 AusCan Wahines Wai Nui O Kanaka 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:06:42
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30 348 Portage Malohi Portage Crossing Canoe Club 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:08:20
31 328 W.A.V.E Wahine W.A.V.E Academy OCC 21km OC6 - Master Women 2:08:30
Waka.Ama.Va'a.Eke
32 347 Pania Haeata Ocean sports 21km OCG6 - Open Women 2:09:30
33 366 Nomolokama Canoe Club Namaolokama Canoe Club 21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women  2:10:16
34 370 Hinemoa Aratika 21km OC6 - Master Women 2:11:20
35 371 Hinewhaitiri Random As Te Paerangi 21km OC6 - Master Mixed 2:13:41
36 367 Wahine Pacific Mix Scarborough Outriggers 21km OC6 - Senior Master Women  2:14:29
37 321 Golden State Manangs Golden State OCC 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:19:35
38 307 CARRETT'S GOLDEN PORT HACKING OUTRIGGER 21km OCS6 - Senior Master Women  2:24:50
MASTERS CANOE CLUB
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21km OC6 - Master Mixed

Place BIB Team Name Club/Area Category Time
1 317 Mahi Tahi Taranaki OCC 21km OCG6 - Master Mixed 1:50:11
2 319 Tu'i Tonga. Tui Tonga Canoe Club 21km OC6 - Master Mixed 1:55:17
3 318 Taniwha MMX Taniwha 21km OCG6 - Master Mixed 2:02:01
4 316 Crew de la Ville Tu Tangi Ora 21km OC6 - Master Mixed 2:03:21
5 371 Hinewhaitiri Random As Te Paerangi 21km OCG6 - Master Mixed 2:13:41
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21km OC6 - Master Women

Place BIB Team Name Club/Area Category Time

1 322 Healani Chix Healani Canoe Club 21km OC6 - Master Women 1.51:01

° 327 Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha 21km OCG6 - Master Women 1:51:32

3 320 Amohia Turangawaewae Turangawaewae 21km OC6 - Master Women 1:57:05

4 325 Hineteahuru Te Paerangi 21km OCG6 - Master Women 1:59:21

5 323 Healani Wings Healani Canoe Club 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:00:46

6 324 Hine Moana Ruamata 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:05:55

7 328 W.A.V.E Wahine W.A.V.E Academy OCC 21km OC6 - Master Women 2:08:30

Waka.Ama.Va'a.Eke

8 370 Hinemoa Aratika 21km OCG6 - Master Women 2:11:20

9 321 Golden State Manangs Golden State OCC 21km OC6 - Master Women 2:19:35
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21km OC6 - Open Mixed

Place BIB Team Name Club/Area Category Time
1 343 Golden State Mavericks Golden State OCC 21km OC6 - Open Mixed 1:50:01
2 369 Aratika Birkenhead Aratika 21km OC6 - Open Mixed 1:57:22
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21km OC6 - Open Women

Place BIB Team Name Club/Area Category Time

1 301 Hawaiki Akarana Pineula 21km OC6 - Open Women 1:50:17

2 345 Kihei Wahine Kihei Canoe Club 21km OC6 - Open Women 1:56:13

3 351 Vaine Nunui Ngakau Toa Vaka Te Tupu ' 21km OC6 - Open Women 1:56:21
o Te Manava

4 350 Seimoana Manukau outriggers 21km OC6 - Open Women 1:56:55

5 349 S.0.B Lalelei Pakuranga Outrigger 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:03:58
Canoe Club

6 346 Na Kai Ewalu Wa'aholics Na Kai Ewalu 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:05:41

7 344 AusCan Wahines Wai Nui O Kanaka 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:06:42

8 348 Portage Malohi Portage Crossing Canoe | 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:08:20
Club

9 347 Pania Haeata Ocean sports 21km OC6 - Open Women 2:09:30
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Place Team Name Club/Area Category Time
1 360 Gunz 'n Rozes Waitakere 21km OCSG6 - Senior Master 1:52:34
Mixed
2 306 TCO Salt Water People Tweed Coast 21km OC6 - Senior Master 1:56:40
Outriggers-Salt Water Mixed
People
3 359 Golden State OGs Golden State OCC 21km OCSG6 - Senior Master 1:59:01
Mixed
4 361 Pacifica MALTUM Pacifica MANTRUM 21km OCG6 - Senior Master 2:03:46
Mixed
5 362 Takitimu OoCB 21km OCSB6 - Senior Master 2:05:40
Mixed
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21km OCG6 - Senior Master Women

Place BIB Team Name Club/Area Category Time

1 308 Oceania Waahine Moana Hui Nalu 21km OCB6 - Senior Master 1:50:20
Women

2 363 Brisbane Outrigger Canoe | Brisbane Outrigger Canoe | 21km OCG6 - Senior Master 1:55:39
Club Club Women

3 368 Whaea Engine Ruamata 21km OCB6 - Senior Master 1:55:56
Women

4 365 Kaia Sistas Bondi Outrigger Canoe 21km OCB6 - Senior Master 2:02:50
Club Women

5 364 Hinetldrama Te Paerangi Waka Ama 21km OCB6 - Senior Master 2:04:31
Inc. Women

6 366 Nomolokama Canoe Club Namaolokama Canoe Club | 21km OC6 - Senior Master 2:10:16
Women

7 367 Wahine Pacific Mix Scarborough Outriggers 21km OCG6 - Senior Master 2:14:29
Women

8 307 CARRETT'S GOLDEN PORT HACKING 21km OCG6 - Senior Master 2:24:50
MASTERS OUTRIGGER CANOE Women

CLUB
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